Evaluates: MAX16826MAX16826 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX16826 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX16826, a four-string, I2C
programmable high-brightness LED (HB LED) driver
with PWM dimming control. The EV kit also includes
Windows® 2000/XP/Vista®-compatible software that pro-
vides a simple graphical user interface (GUI) for exercis-

Murata GRM188R60J475K
LED Driver Board Specification
Ordering Information
Component List
Click here to ask about the production status of specific part numbers.
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX16826MAX16826 Evaluation Kit
*Exposed pad.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C33 1
2200pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H222K
C34, C35 2
47μF ±20%, 50V electrolytic
capacitors
Panasonic EEE-FK1H470XP
C36, C37 0 Not installed, capacitors (0603)
C38 1
1000pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H102JA01D
C39 1
220pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H221J
C40 1
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C41–C44 4
0.01μF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H103K
C45 0 Not installed, capacitor (0402)
D1 1 60V, 1A Schottky diode (SMB)
Diodes, Inc. B160B-13-F
J1 1 USB series-B right-angle PC-